
Historic District Committee - 2018 Calendar (Schedule) Revised June 14, 2018

DEADLINE HDC 
(MONDAY) 

Zoning Review Deadline 
Tuesday 

Historic District Commission Meeting 
 4:00 PM (MONDAY) 

Council Regular 
Meeting - 5:30 PM 

Friday, Dec. 22, 2017 (Wed.) Jan. 3, 2018 TBD Return from New Year’s Holidays JANUARY 10 
January 29, 2018 February 5 FEBRUARY 14 
February 26, 2018 March 5 MARCH 14 
March 26 March 27 April 2 APRIL 11 
April 23 April 24 April 30 MAY 9 
Thur., May 24 Friday, May 25 June 4 JUNE 13 
June 25 June 26 (Thursday) July 5 @ 4:00 PM (July 4th Wed.) JULY 11 
July 23 July 24 July 30 AUGUST 8 
Thur., August 24 Friday, Aug. 25 (Tuesday) Sept. 4 (Labor Day Mon. 09/03) SEPTEMBER 12 
September 24 September 25 October 1 OCTOBER 10 
October 29 October 30 November 5 NOVEMBER 14 
November 26 November 27 December 3 DECEMBER 12 
Thur. Dec. 20, 2018 Friday, December 21 (Thurs.) Jan. 3, 2019 Return from New Year’s-TBD JANUARY 9, 2019 


